ON BUDERIM

Townsend Place Apartments
Price List as at July 23,2017

Apartment
Number

Apartment 201

Apartment 202
Apartment 203

Apartment 204

Apartment 205

Apartment 206
Apartment 207
Apartment 208
Apartment 209

Apartment 210

Apartment 211

* Prices are subject to change without notice.

Standard
Price *

$495,000

$425,000
$515,000

$495,000

$425,000

$445,000
$445,000
$445,000
$445,000

$475,000

$465,000

Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

Details

2 bedrooms with attached lockup garage

Northernmost Apartment
2 bedrooms with secured parking
3 bedrooms with secured parking

2 bedrooms with secured parking
Northernmost Apartment

2 bedrooms with secured parking
Current Display Apartment

2 bedrooms with secured parking
2 bedrooms with secured parking
2 bedrooms with secured parking
2 bedrooms with secured parking

2 bedrooms with secured parking
Southern Corner Apartment

2 bedrooms with secured parking
Southern Corner Apartment



