



Apartment Number	Standard Price *	Floor	Details
Apartment 201	\$495,000	Ground Floor	2 bedrooms with attached lockup garage Northernmost Apartment
Apartment 202	\$425,000	Ground Floor	2 bedrooms with secured parking
Apartment 203	\$515,000	Ground Floor	3 bedrooms with secured parking
Apartment 204	\$495,000	First Floor	2 bedrooms with secured parking Northernmost Apartment
Apartment 205	\$425,000	First Floor	2 bedrooms with secured parking Current Display Apartment
Apartment 206	\$445,000	First Floor	2 bedrooms with secured parking
Apartment 207	\$445,000	First Floor	2 bedrooms with secured parking
Apartment 208	\$445,000	First Floor	2 bedrooms with secured parking
Apartment 209	\$445,000	First Floor	2 bedrooms with secured parking
Apartment 210	\$475,000	First Floor	2 bedrooms with secured parking Southern Corner Apartment
Apartment 211	\$465,000	First Floor	2 bedrooms with secured parking Southern Corner Apartment

^{*} Prices are subject to change without notice.